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Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level :

Component:

Assessment Type :

Student Register
No.

U26ZM23S0003

U26ZM2350004
U2éZM2350007“ |
U26ZM23S0010
U26ZM23S0011 |
U26ZM2350014
U26ZM2350017
U267M2350018
U26ZM2350019
;JZBZM23§O;)25
U26ZM2350028
U262M23$0630

U26ZM23S0036

uG

Lecture

Test -

Students Name

Vaishnavi Manjunath
Kallanagouda

Dhanushree

Pratibha Mundasad
Kavita S Ambiger
Riyanabi Karemansur
Pavitra Wa&dar
Abhishek Totar

Keerti Kumargouda
Hosagoudra

VISHAL AMBIGER
Samarina Dodamani
Kirankumar Gangal
Annapurna Madar

Ranishree Ramachandra

——niversity/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas.
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science Col
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad;
-537201 TQ: Badami. Dist: Bagal

Course Code : 126BSCO1CHED
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Assessment Type
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28.00

28.00

26.00

27.00
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29.00



v Student Reqgister Sradents Name Absent Marks S5 ored
No.
& Bachelor of Science U26ZM2350039 Sushmita Santosh 29.00
Kalyanashetti
15 Bachelor of Science ~ U26ZM2350041 SUSHMITA ALUR 28.00
16 Bachelor of Science U26ZM2350045 Sanghavi Garawad 29.00
17 Bachelor of Science U26ZM23S0055 Soumya Ronad 28.00
18 Bachelor of Science ' U26ZM2350059 AISHWARYA TALLIKERI 28.00
19 Bachelor of Science U26ZM23S0061 Varshini Veeresh Hallad 29.00

owing 1 to 19 of 19 entries
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Zourse Paper .‘ Chemistry- | Campanent;
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~omponent Matks 10 Assessment Type :
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Student Register
Si. No Proagram Name
e . No-
1 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM23S0003
2 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM2350004
3 Bachelor of Science U26ZM2350007
4 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM2350010
5 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM23S0011
6 Bachelor of Science U26ZM23s50014
7 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM23S0017
8 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM2350018
9 . Bachelor of Science | U26ZM23S0019
10 Bachelor of Science U26ZM2350025
11 Bachelor of Science U26ZM2350028
12 Bachelor of Science | U26ZM23S0030
13 Bachelor of Science U26ZM23S0036
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Assignment v

Students Name

Vaishnavi Manjunath
Kallanagouda

Dhanushree

Pratibha Mundasad
Kavité ) AmBiger
Riyanabi Karemansur
Pavitra Waddar
Abhishek Totar

Keerti Kumargouda
Hosagoudra

VISHAL AMBIGER
Samarina Dodamani
Kirankumar Gangal
Annapurna Madar

Ranishree Ramachandra
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University/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas:
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science Coll
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad:
-587201 TQ: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Course Code : 126BSCO1CHED
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4 Bachelor of Scieﬁce
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10 Bachelor of Science
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13
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U26ZM2350003 Vaishnavi Manjunath
Kallanagouda
U26ZM2350004 Dhanushree
U26ZM2350007 Pratibha Mundasad
U26ZM2350010 Kavita S Ambiger
U26ZM2350011 Riyanabi Karemansur
U26ZM2350014 Pavitra Waddar
U26ZM2350017 Abhishek Totar
U26ZM2350018 Keerti Kumargouda
Hosagoudra
U26ZM23S0019 VISHAL AMBIGER
U26ZM2350025 Samarina Dodamani
U26ZM2350028 Kirankumar Gangal
| U26ZM2350030 Annapurna Madar
U26ZM23S0036

Ranishree Ramachandra
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Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science
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Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Student Register

No.

| U26ZM2350039

U26ZM2350041
- U26ZM2350045
! ustMzasobss

U26ZM2350059

' U26ZM2350061

Students Name

Sushmita Santosh
Kalyanashetti

SUSHMITA ALUR

Sanghavi Garawad

Soumya Ronad

AISHWARYA TALLIKERI

Varshini Veeresh Hallacl
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19.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

19.00
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1 Bachelor of Science
2 Bac-helor of Sciér;cé. |
3 Bachelor of Sciencé ‘
4 Bachelor ;f Scienceu :
5 Bachelor of Science |
6 Bachelor of Scieé;e 7
7 Bachelor of Scien.cer ,
8 Bacgélor éf Sciel-'lr—c;-em
9 Bachelor of Scier‘mrc;eﬁ T'
10 Bachel;::r of S‘cierr;;:re;r-_
11 Bachelor of Science
12 Bachelor of Sciencwei '
13 Bachelor of Science
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Assessment Type :
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No.

- U15JF2250002

U15JF2250005
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U15JF2250007

U15JF2250009

| U15JF2250011

- U15JF2250012
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U15JF2250017

U15JF2250019
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Lecture

Students Name

Prajwalgouda Pati]

Megharaj Bheemappa

Ganiger

Sachin Ullagaddi

. SUBRAMANYA PAKKI RAPPA

KALLAPUR

Kirthi

| Srujan Katagi

- Devaraj Sunanda Madar

Srujan Katagi

Sakiya Doddamani

Savita Mallappa
Kidiyappanavar

« Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar

Akshay Menashinkayi
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S.00
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Bachelor of Science UISIF2250021 Swati Basavantappa 1000
Karmaladinni
15 Bachelor of Scisnce UTSIF2280023 Swati Mullyr
10.00
16 Bachelor of Science U1SJF 2230025 Ashwini Hugar 10.00
17 Bachelor of Science U7 5JF2250030 Abhishek Konchigeri 10.00
18 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250031 Abhishek Shivanand a0
Tegginamani .
19 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250033 Dhanaraj Kambale 805
v
20 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250035 Ajayagouda Sanganagouda 18
Goudar Jo
21 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250036 Hajaratbilal Koppal 8.00
01
22 Bachelor of Science = U15) F2250037 Heena Araganji 9.00
23 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250041 Abhilash Katagi 2.0
owing 1 to 23 of 23 entries Previcus | 1

University / College Help Desk Number 1 080-2441150G{104M-5 30p

P

Email: vuems.helpdesk@karnataka.gov.in

Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_ADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)S’.G



: ARAMA!AH/ ==Y Dr. M.C. SUDHAKAR T3
el S ]

\
A ANASTWINT §YETIm -

-1 Higher Education

scheme:

Internal Assessment Marks
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Government of Kamataka
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University/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas.
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science Coll
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad:
-587201 TQ: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Course Code -

RCU-NEP-2020 UG D030230
Zourse Paper CHEMISTRY -1y~ Component: Lecture SVEITRIOH c1
\Name: Component : v
“omponent Marks >0 Assessment Type : Seminar s Assessment Type 10.00
) S — : Marks : '
ow 50 v entries Search: I
Program Student Register
sk, No Students Namie Absen Marks S-coreart
Name No. RN
1 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250002 | Prajwalgouda Patil 600
2 Bachelor of Science ' U15JF2250003 Megharaj Bheemappa 8 (;0
| Ganiger )
3 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250004 Sachin Ullagaddi 2.00
4 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250005 - SUBRAMANYA PAKKIRAPPA 1
- KALLAPUR O,'OQ__
5 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250006 Kirthi 10.00
6 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250007 | Swati Totar 16100
7 Bachelor of Science U15JF22S0009 : Srujan Katagi 8.00
8 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250011 Devaraj Sunanda Madar 8 00'
9 Bachelor of Science = U1 5JF2250012 Srujan Katagi 8.00
10 Bachelor of Science ' U15JF2250014 Sakiya Doddamani 10.00
11 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250015 Savita Mallappa 10.00
. Kidiyappanavar
12 '~ Bachelor of Science U15JF2250017 Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar 10.00
13 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250019 Akshay Menashinkayi At



" DUHIeNt Regicter
Name MNo !
' Bachelor of Science  U15)F2250021 Swati Basavantappa 10.00

Kamaladinni

15 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250023 Swati Mullur 1000

16 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250025 Ashwini Hugar 10.00

17 Bachelor of Science  U15)JF2250030 Abhishek Konchigeri 10.00

18 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250031 Abhishek Shivanand 800
Tegginamani

19 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250033 Dhanaraj Kambale 10.00

20 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250035 Ajayagouda Sanganagouda 10.00
Goudar '

21 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250036 Hajaratbilal Koppal .00

22 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250037 Heena Araganiji 8.00

23 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250041 Abhilash Katagi 4.00

—
owing 1 to 23 of 23 entries Previous | 1 Nex:

SRR
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Internal Assessment Marks

>cheme : . RCU-NEP-2020 Program Level ;
ic;:::e Paper CHEMISTRY - 1\ Component :
“omponent Marks 20 Assessment Type :
w50 Vv entries
Si. No Program Student Register
Name No.
1 Bachelor of Science U1SJFé250002
-2. Bachei&r of Scie-nce U1SJF22500-03
3 Bachelor of Science U‘!SJFZZSOVOl(“M-
4 | Bachelorof Scence | U1sr2250008
5 Bachelor of ;Science | Ui 5JF22$OOOG
6 Bachelor l-)f Science -UT.;51F22SOBC;7 )
7 7 Bachelor of Scier;ce U15JF2250009
8 Bachelor of Science = U1 SJFZZS(-)O1 1
9 Bachelorof Science | U15IF2250015
10 7 Bachelor of Scier-u-:e 7 U15JF2250b14 »
11 | Bachelor of Science U15JF2250015
12 o Bachelor of Sciencé VU15)F2725001.7

13 Bachelor of Science U15JF22S0019
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Lecture
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Students Name

Prajwalgouda Patil

Megharaj Bheemappa

Ganiger

Sachin Ullagaddi

. SUBRAMANYA PAKKIRAPPA

KALLAPUR

Kirthi

Swati Totar

' Srujan kaéagi
' Devaraj Sunanda Madar
' S.rujan Kat‘agiv

‘ Sakiya DoaaarﬁaAi

' Savita Mallappa

Kidiyappanavar

Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar

Akshay Menashinkayi
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University/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas;
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science Coll
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad;
-587201 TQ: Badami, Dist- Bagal

Course Codle -

Evaluation

Component :

Assessment Typa

Marks :

0030230
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10.00

Search: l

9.00

8.00

9.00
1000
10.00 |
000
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00

10.00

10.00
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Bachelor of Science UISIF228002 Swat: Basavantappa 10.00

Kamnaladinas

15 Bachelor of Science W15 F2 280023 Swwati Matlur 1000

16 Bachelor of Science U181 2230025 Ashorin Hogar 1900

17 Bachelor of Science U1SJF2250030 Abhishek Konchigeri 1000

18 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250031 Abhishek Shivanand 8.00
Tegginamani

1° Bachelor of Science U15JF2250033 Dhanaraj Kambale 800

20 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250035 Ajayagouda Sanganagouda 900
Goudar

21 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250036 Hajaratbilal Koppal 200

22 Bachelor of Science =~ U15JF2250037 Heena Araganji 8.00

23 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250041 Abhilash Katagi 2400

Previcus Nex:

owing 1 to 23 of 23 entries

University / College Help Desk Number : 080- 2441 1500{10AM-5.30PM;

Email: uuems helpdesk@karnataka.gov.in

Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_LADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)510



. -
S, , N s g, e i fo
o r—— AR 4 J T ot s e e N el
A ARAGOMINT TVETEM R

o v it )’
/mghor Education

Unlvershy/(ollege User (Shri. sidd
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to
-587201 TQ: Bad

Aaramappa Bas;
& Science Coll
Court, Ap: Bad;
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Internal Assessment Marks

>cheme : ' il Program Level : .
, RCU-NEF’-ZOZO" UG Course Code : D030230
. P A i
\|ours'e aper . CHEMISTRY - Iy Component : Lecture Evaluation c2 o
ame: Component :
_omponent Marks 20 | Assessment Type : Assignment  ~ Assessment Type 10.00
_— S— s Marks :
ow 50 Vv entries Search: I
e e e W — —— - - - . _—_‘-—&—_
P "3 1
Sl. No. :’?r:‘;m | Studenr::leglster Students Name Absen Marks 5corad
1 Bachelor of Science | U1 5JF2250002 Prajwalgouda Patil 9.00
2 Bachelor of Science = U1 5JF22S0003 Megharaj Bheemappa ! 900
Ganiger
3 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250004 Sachin Ullagaddi 9.00
4 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250005 SUBRAMANYA PAKKIRAPPA 10.00
‘ KALLAPUR
5 Bachelor of Science =~ U15JF2250006 Kirthi 10.00
6 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250007 Swati Totar 10.00
7 - Bachelor of Science ' U15JF2250009 Srujan Katagi 8.00
8 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250011 Devaraj Sunanda Madar 8.00
9 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250012 Srujan Katagi —_—
10 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250014 Sakiya Doddamani 10.00
1 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250015 Savita Mallappa 10.00
Kidiyappanavar
12 Bachelor of Science ' U15JF2250017 Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar 1000
13 Bachelor of Science  U15JF225S0019 Akshay Menashinkayi

=¥ alal
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Internal Assessment Marks

scheme ¢

RCU-NEP-2020 ~ Program Level; UG Course Code : 0031223
-ourse Paper CHEMISTRY Ivy  Component : Practical Evaluation c1 .
Name: Component
Zomponent Marks 25 Assessment Type : Test . Assessment Type 20.00
Marks :
ow 25 v entries Searchr I =
) ) < teqgiste
Sl No. sl Student Registe: Students Name Ahsen
Name Na.
1 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250002 Prajwalgouda Patil 18.00
2 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250003 Megharaj Bheemappa 18.00
Ganiger
3 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250004 Sachin Ullagaddi 19.00
4 Bachelor of Science = U1 5JF2250005 SUBRAMANYA PAKKIRAPPA 20.00
KALLAPUR
5 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250006 Kirthi 20.00
6 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250007 Swati Totar 19.00
7 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250009 Srujan Katagi 16.00
8 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250011 Devaraj Sunanda Madar 17.00
9 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250012 Srujan Katagi 17.00
10 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250014 Sakiya Doddamani 20.00
1 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250015 Savita Mallappa 19.00
Kidiyappanavar
12 Bachelor of Science  U15JF22S0017 Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar 2000

13 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250019 Akshay Menashinkayi 1700



S). No.

T IWjEEreg

—_ E a
e Studenis Nama Ab. % %
J”‘““;,q - ’E E
v 0. %
Name ; g“ 2
021 Swati Basavantappa \ .%’
14 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250 Yamaladinni A
Swati Mullur 2000
15 Bachelor of Science  U15/F2250023
| ini 2000
Ashwini Hugar
16 Bachelot of Science U1 5JF2250025 S
ishe chigeri 2000
17 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250030 Abhishek Konchig
. . o
18 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250031 Abhishek Sh'lvanand 17.00
Tegginamani
19 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250033 Dhanaraj Kambale 19.00
20 Bach@lor of Science U15.’F2250035 ‘ ,Qjayagouda Sanganagouda 1900
| Goudar
21 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250036 Hajaratbila Koppal on
22 Bachelor of Science U151F22$0037 Heena Araganji
23 Bachelor of Science U15JF2250041
owing 1 to 23 of 23 entries

18.00
Abhilash Katagi
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Government of Kémataka

P
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University/Colle
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ge User (Shri. Siddarama
PPa Bas;
ur Arts, Commerce & Science Coll
Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad;
-587201 TQ: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Internal Assessment Marks

Assessment Type :

Name:
Zomponent Marks |25
ow 25 v entries
<1. No. Program
Name
1 Bachelor of S(éieac-:é
2 Bachelor of Sc‘ienc-e
3 Bachelbr of Sciencé
4 Bachelor of Srcienc<r=.l
5 Bachelor of Scienée
6 Bachelor of Scienlc-cle
7 Bachelor of Science
8 | Bachelor of Science
9 Bachelor of Science
10 Bach-elor of Science
11 Bachelor of Science
12 Bachelor of Scieﬁce
13 Bachelor of Science

Student Register

No.

U15JF2250002

U15JF2250003

| U15JF2250004
f U15JF2250005
U15JF2250006

| U15JF2250007

U15JF22S0009

- U15JF22S0011

 U15JF2250012

U15JF2250014

U15JF2250015

U15JF2250017

U15JF2250019

Program Level :

Component :

Course Code :
UG 5 D031230
Practical Evaluation 1
Component : v
Attendance Assessment Type 5.00
U — Marks : i
Search: I
Studenis Name Abse rks S-ored
Prajwalgouda Patil 500
! Meg!haraj Bheemappa 500
Ganiger
' Sachin Ullagaddi 500
SUBRAMANYA PAKKIRAPPA 500
' KALLAPUR '
I Kirthi 500
- Swati Totar 500
Srujan Katagi 500
Devaraj Sunanda Madar 500
Srujan Katagi 500
Sakiya Doddamani 5 00
S‘av-lta Mallappa 5.00
Kidiyappanavar
Ashok Basavaraj Hundekar 5.00

Akshay Menashinkayi AN



Program Student Kegister Student
3l Ne. Name No.
i tappa
; Swati Basavan
14 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250021 Camaladinn
) ' ' : i Mullur
15 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2250023 Swati Mu i
. r
16 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250025 Ashwini Huga
5.00
17 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250030 Abhishek Konchigert
5.00
18 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2250031 Abhishek Shivanand
Tegginamani
5.00
19 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2250033 Dhanaraj Kambale
.00
20 Bachelor of Science U15JF22S0035 Ajayagouda Sanganagouda 5
Goudar
21 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250036 Hajaratbilal Koppal 5.00
22 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250037 Heena Araganiji 5.00
J]
23 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2250041 Abhilash Katagi L 3.00
77 e
owing 1 to 23 of 23 entries Previous | 1 Nex
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Goverrmem of Kamatak,

Unfversity/tol!e Je Us
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R.:.madurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Ba
-587201 1q- Badamj, p; t Bag
Internal Assessment Marks
Scheme : RCU-NEP-.?OZO Program Level - UG Course Cade - F031231
-ourse Paper CHEMISTRY-7 p Companent ; Practica Evaluation 1
Name: Componens
Component Marks 25 Assessment Type : e < Assessment Typa 20,00
Marks -
[ Searciy
ow 25 v entries l—‘- - N
Student Registe: P e . ’
Sl No. Program Name No. g Students Nam A
1 Bachelor of Science U1 5JF2150019 Priyanka Meti 12.00
2 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150020 Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 15.00
3 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 18.00
4 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150022 Anand Badami 17.00
5 Bachelor of Science i U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant 17.00
? Mushtigeri
6 a Bachelor of Science U15JF2150035 Mailaralingesh s Sullad 18.00
7 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar 17.00
8 | Bachelor of Science U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 17.00
9 Bachelor of Science . U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda 20.00
‘I i Bommannavar
| 10 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOL| 18.00
Ih Bachelor of Science - U15JF2150080 ¢ Santosh Bheemappa 17.00
' ' Ganiger
12 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod 18.00
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Government of Karnataka

o

University/tolrcqe User (Shri. Slddaramappa Ba
Mamadapur Arts, Commerce % Science Cosl:
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad-v
-587201 TQ: Badammi, Disy. Bagal

Internal Assessment Marks

Assessment Type :

Program Level :

Component :

UG

Practical

Lab Record ¢

v

ow 25 v entries
d is
Sl No. Pragram Name Stu enr: Segistey Students Name
o.
1 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti
2 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0020 | Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi
3 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani
4 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150022 Anand Badami
5 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150023 | Sudeep Hanamant
‘ i Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad
7 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar
8 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150054 . Kartik Patil
9 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0076 . Priyanka Shivananda
Bommannavar

10 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150079 | ADARSH R KOLI
11 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0080 Santosh Bheemappa

| Ganiger
12 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod

el m M A 10 L 1N -_——dal .

Course Code -

Evaluation
Component

Assessment Typa
Marks :

FO31239

Gl -

5.00
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Goverrment of Karmataka
(]

Unlversity/Collegs User (Shri Siddaremappa flas
Mamadapur Arts, Commaerce Sclence Col
Ramadurye Koad, Opposite ta Court, Ap: Bad;
587201 TQ Badami, Dist: Bagal

Internal Assessment Marks

scheme RCU-NEP-2020 Program Level : UG Course Cade FO312)
b CHEMISTRY-7 P Component : Practical Fealianian c1 ¥
Name: Componant
Zomponent Marks 25 Assessment Type : Lab Record § + Assessmant Typa 5 00
Marks
ow 2§ v entries @arch l ,,,,, o
Sl. No Program Name BrLisen Reglite: Students Nam
) No.
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti 300
2 Bachelor of Science =~ U15JF2150020 Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 500
3 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 5.00
4 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0022 Anand Badami s 00
5 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant 5.00
’ Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad 500
7 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar 3 00
8 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 500
9 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda 5.00
Bommannavar :
10 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOLI 500
1 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150080 Santosh Bheemappa 5.00
Ganiger '
12 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod I
Principal 5.00
| S.S.B.M.Arts; Commeyce -
Sl e 1 b AN AL 1A et & science Couegeg Badam| ~ S v LY
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fgher education
Government of‘l'(amauk:

CEIEMISTRY.

University/Callege Usar (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas.
Mamadapur Arts, Commeree (2 Sciwnce Col
Ramadurge Road. Oppasite to Court, Ap: Bad:
<%87201 1Q: Badaml, Dist: Bagal

Internal Assessment Marls

Scheme:

Course Cocle

< Pro :
RCU-NEP-2020 gram Level : UG £031420
Zourse Paper Com " )
Name: CHEMISTRY-8 P PIEHIE Practical Evaluation e N
Component
~omponent Marks 25 Assessment Type : Test - Assessment Typa 36,00
Marks : '
ow 25 v entries Search: [
&t : . Student Register "
S ragram Name Students Nam: B /
No.
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0019 Priyanka Meti 13.00
2 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150020 Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 20.00
2 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 18.00
4 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150022 Anand Badami 17.00
5 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant 18.00
Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad 18.00
7 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150036 | Amruteshwar Kamblekar 13.00
8 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 18.00
9 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda 20.00
Bommannavar
10 Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0079 . ADARSH R KOLI 18.00
11 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150080 Santosh Bheemappa 18.00
Ganiger
12 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0089 Abhishek Rathod 18.00
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Goeirrment ofKan-maa
University/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas
tamadapur Arts, Commerce 2L Science Col
Rarmadurge Poad, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad:
-587201 TQ- Badami, Dist: Bagal
Internal Assessment Marks
sch X )
eneme RCU-NEP-2020 Rrograny Level UG Course Code : £031420
“ourse Paper } . .
P CHEMISTRY-8 P Component : Practical Evzluation - .
Name: _ - Component -
“omponent Marks 25 Assessment Type : Lab Record t ~ Assessment Type 5.00
_ o Marks :
ow 25 v entries Sezrch l
SILN Program Name Siudent.Register Students Name - T
- No.
1 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti =00
2 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150020 ' Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 5.00
3 Bachelor of Science U15JF215S0021 Prashant Shankar Lamani s 00
4 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150022 Anand Badami 500
5 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant 5.00
Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF21S0035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad 500
7 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar 500
8 Bachelor of Science U15JF215S0054 Kartik Patil 5.00
9 . Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0076 Priyanka Shivananda 5.00
Bommannavar
10 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOLI 500
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0080 Santosh Bheemappa 500
Ganiger )
12 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod 500
';’UPES Em‘!ﬂz;abuawsg
B i 5 i il & ;‘:Mm VisLEOVr@Ies
lenge 6::11“,3 Badami~ '
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$EheIe RCU-NEP- 2020 T
“ourse Papel CHEMISTRY-7 Component | Lecture
Name:
“omponent Marks 20 Arsonsment Typi fost v
ow 50 voentries
Sl No, Program Name | Student Reglster siudents Name
’ ‘ No.
1 pachelor of Science + U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti
2 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150020 sumatl lrappa Palabhanvi
| |
3 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150021 " prashant Shankar Lamani
4 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150022 Anand Badaml
5 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150023 ~ Sudeep Hanamant
‘ - Mushtigorl
6 pachelor of Science  U15JF2150035 Mallaralingesh 5 Sullad
7 achelor of Science |~ U15JF2150036 - Amruteshwar Kamblekar
8 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150054 - Kartlk Patil
9 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda
Bommannavar
10 " Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150079 | ADARSH R KOLI
1 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150080 santosh Bheemappa
Ganiger
12 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod
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Goverrment of Kamataka
P8
University/College User (Shri. Siddaremappa Bas

ramadapur Arts, Commerce & Sdence Col

Ramadurge Road. Opp ssite to Court, Ap: Bad:
.527201 TQ: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Internal Assessment Marks

Scheme : Io -
RCU-NEP-2020 Program Level : UG Course Code: £020230
Zourse Paper o . ' Evaluation c1
CHEMISTRY-7 Component: Lecture i = v
Name: SSSESSERetha IS o Component :
:Omponent Mafks 20 . -] Assessment Type : ‘“Aisrsignrrnent . Assessment Type 10.00
S— e P Marks :
ow 25 v entries Search: E _
Sl. No. Program Name SHidaat-Regisier Students Name Absent r
No.
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti 3.00
| 2 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150020 ' Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 10.00
|
i 3 Bachelor of Science = U1 5JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 5.00
|
? 4 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150022 Anand Badami 3.00
5 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant 3.00
Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0035 - Mailaralingesh S Sullad 200
7 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar 300
8 Bachelor of Science ' U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 300
9 Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0076 Priyanka Shivananda 10.00
Bommannavar
10 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150079 * ADARSH R KOLI 3.00
11 Bachelor of Science = U15JF21S0080 Santosh Bheemappa 300
Ganiger '
12 Bachelor of Science = U15JF21S0089 Abhishek Rathod
3.00
Principal P
S.S.B.M. Arts, Commesce j
P e ! U | K

& Science College, Badami
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scheme:

Zourse Paper

Name:

Zomponent Marks 20

ow 25 v entries

Sl Ne. Program Name

1 Bachelor of Science
2 Bache!;r'of Scie;c; |
3 Bachelor of Science
4 Bachelor of Science
5 Bachelor of Science
6 Bzchelor of Science
;l » Bachelor of Scier;; |
8 Bachelorr of Science
9 Bachelor of Science
10 T Bachel.orrof Sciencé
11 Bachelor of Science
12 Bachelor of Scienéé

RCU-NEP-2020

CHEMISTRY-7

U15JF2150022

- U15JF21S0019

s
22

Dr.M.C. SUDHAKAR
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]
e (B @t e M Wi
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University/College
Mamadapur Arts, Co
Ramadurge Road. Opp

Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level ;

Component :

Assessment Type :

tudent Register
No.

U15JF2150020

U15JF2150021

U15JF2150023

U15JF21S0035

U15JF2150036

U15JF2150054

1 U15JF21S0076

U15JF2150079

U15JF2150080

- U15JF2150089

P
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3 ERd
Government of Karnataka

User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas.
mmerce & Science Col
asite to Court, Ap: Badi

-587201 TQ- Badami, Dist: Bagal

UG Course Code : F030230
Lectute Evaluation c2 >
Compornent:
Test > Assessment Type 10.00
Marks :
Search; r
Students Name Absel 2 red
Priyanka Meti 5.00
Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 10.00
Prashant Shankar Lamani 300
. Anand Badami 300
Sudeep Hanamant 3.00
Mushtigeri
Mailaralingesh S Sullad 300
- Amruteshwar Kamblekar 3.00
Kartik Patil 9.00
Priyanka Shivananda 10.00
Bommannavar
ADARSH
SH R KOLI &0
Santosh Bheemappa
: e 8.00
Ganiger
Abhishek Rathod
8.00
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Goverrment of Karmataka

Umiversity /College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas:
Maeradapur Arts, Commerce & Sclence Coll
Ramadurge Foad, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad:

sessment Marks

«587201 7Q: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Scheme : R——Y »
RCU-NEP-2020 gram Level UG Course Code 0302 30
_ourse Paper ' valuatic
(st CHE;\“STRY-? Componen! % Lecture Evaluation C2 v
’ Component
~omponent Marks 20 Assessment Type : Seminar = Assessmeant Type 10.00
Marks
ow 25 v entries Search E _ .
Sl. No Program Name SREIEITIRTEG ST Students Nam 1
No.
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF21S0019 Priyanka Meti 3.00
2 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2150020 Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 10.00
3 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 300
4 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150022 Anand Badami 300
5 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF21S0023 Sudeep Hanamant 200
Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad 300
7 - Bachelor of Science = U15JF2150036 Amruteshwar Kamblekar 900
8 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 3.00
9 " Bachelor of Science U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda 10.00
‘ | Bommannavar
10 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOLI 9.00
11 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150080 Santosh Bheemappa 2.00
Ganiger -
12 Bachelor of Science | U15JF215S0089 Abhishek Rathod 3.00
— Principal
S.S.B.M. Arts, Commesce Mo
Poaurisnns 1 LY

e M be 1D 10

& Science College, Badami
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University/College User (Shri. Siddaramappa Bas.
Mamadapur Arts, Commaerce & Sclence Col
Ramadurge Road, Opposite to Court, Ap: Bad:
-587201 TQ: Badami, Dist: Bagal

Internal Assessment Marks

scheme : R [ Program Level
; -NEP- m Level : :
CU-NEP 2020_ ' Y Vel UG Course Code : F030430
_ourse Paper Component : i
Name: CHEMISTRY-8 P : Leztire Evaluation 1 u
’ Component :
Component Marks Asses t Tvpe : —
20 _ sment Type : Test o Assessment Type 10.00
e— Marks :
ow 25 v entries Search: r _
Si. No. Program Name SeEEnt Register Students Name Abzent iarks Scared
No.
1 Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0019 | Priyanka Meti 5.00
2 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150020 | Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi 10.00
3 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150021 Prashant Shankar Lamani 300
|
4 | Bachelorof Science | U15JF2150022 " Anand Badami o
5 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150023 Sudeep Hanamant .00
Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150035 Mailaralingesh S Sullad 9.00
7 Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0036 ' Amruteshwar Kamblekar 8.00
8 Bachelor of Science = U15JF2150054 Kartik Patil 300
9 ' Bachelor of Science | U15JF21S0076 ~ Priyanka Shivananda 10.00
: Bommannavar
10 Bachelor of Science =~ U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOLI 8.00
11 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF21S0080 Santosh Bheemappa 300
Ganiger ‘
12 '~ Bachelor of Science | U15JF2150089 Abhishek Rathod
300

Principal

$.5.B.M Arts, Commevce -
& Science College, Badami 0



Scheme:

Zourse Paper

Name:

~omponent Marks
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RCU-NEP-2020

20

v entries

Bachelor of Sdenée
Bachelor of Science
Bzchelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bzchelor of Science

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

CHEMISTRY-8

Internal Assessment Marks

Program Level :

Component :

Assessment Type

tudent Register
No.

U1 51Fé156019
U7175jF21500-20>
U15JF2150021
U15JF21S0022

U15JF2150023

U15JF2150035

U15JF2150036

U15JF2150054

| U15JF2150076

U15JF2150079

U15JF2150080

U15JF2150089

—— —creneAn
N gy
e e i e P

UG

Lecture

’ Assignment Vv

Students Name

Priy;anka Meti
Sumati lrappa Palabhanvi
Prashant Shankar Lamani
Anand Badami

Sudeep Hanamant
Mushtigeri

Mailaralingesh S Sullad
Amruteshwar Kamblekar
Kartik Patil

Priyanka Shivananda
Bommannavar
ADARSH R KOLI
Santosh Bheemappa
Ganiger

Abhishek Rathod

Uai

v ""':f't‘ fCollege User (Shwi Siddsamappa Bas
Mamadagur Asts, Commerce 2 Science Col
R:'.“.a'.’;..‘r;e Fond, Opgosite to C sart, Apc Bad:
-587301 TQ: Baduni Dise Bagal

Assessment T

Marks :
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10.00

3.00
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Government of Kamataka

/

Siddaramappa Bas.

Mamadapur Arts, Cemmerce &4 Science Coll

Ramadurge roag, Cp

Posite to Court, Ap: Bad:

587201 TQ: Badarmi, Dist- Bagal

Course Cocle

Evaluation

Component

Assessmeant Typa
Marks :

7 Ak,
”"JCW 4
/:42,_» =
s
T
('f
Internal Assessment Marks
© RCU-NEP-2020 Program Level : i
CHEMISTRY-8 Component : .
Assessment T :
<0 il Test v
entries

Program Name

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Student Register
No.

U15JF21S0019
U15JF2150020

U15JF2150021

| U15JF2150022

U15JF2150023

U15JF2150035
U15JF2150036
U15JF2150054

U15JF21S0076

U15JF2150079

U15JF2150080

U15JF2150089

Students Nz

“

' Priyanka Meti

SINE

Sumati Irappa Palabhanvi

Prashant Shankar Lamani

Anand Badami

Sudeep Hanamant
Mushtigeri

Mailaralingesh S Sullad

Amruteshwar Kamblekar

Kartik Patil

Priyanka Shivananda
Bommannavar
ADARSH R KOLI
Santosh Bheemappa
Ganiger

Abhishek Rathod

10.00

Search: ,

R

3.00

w
Q
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3.00

3.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

10.00

3.00
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Internal Assessment Marks
Mcheme RCU-NEP-2020 Program Level : UG e e
Zourie Pape CHEMISTRY -8 Component : Lecture Svakigtion 2 >
Namne Comrponent
= cormponert Marks 0 Assessment Type Seminar " Assessmant Type
" = Marks
w0 v etnes Searcrt | -
I I Student Register Mrerigicss ARG .
i Neo,
1 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150019 Priyanka Meti 50
2 Bachelor of Science U15JF2150020 Sumati lrappa Palabhanvi 10.0¢
3 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150021 © Prashant Shankar Lamani 9.00
4 Bachelor of Science  U15)F2150022 Anand Badami 300
5 Bachrelor of Science U15JF2150023 - Sudeep Hanamant 300
' Mushtigeri
6 Bachelor of Science ~ U15JF2150035 . Mailaralingesh S Sullad 9.00
7 Bachelor of Sclence  U15JF2150036 " Amruteshwar Kamblekar 200
8 Bachelor of Sclence U15JF2150054 Kartlk Patil 200
9 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150076 Priyanka Shivananda 10.00
Bommannavar '
10 Bachelor of Science  U15JF2150079 ADARSH R KOLI 300
n Bachelor of Science  U15)F2150080 . Santosh Bheemappa 300
Ganiger )
¥4
12 U15JF215 Abhishek Rathod ’
N = % Cipal 8.00
E TQAG o —-S.5.B.M. Arts, Commoerce. L
e ssg COOrdmntor & Science College, Badaml
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& Bachiar of Somes VIS 2150028 leanna Kurk = &
Ll Bocheion of Somenn VIS 21 50026 Veotayye Nedagundimatn C P
< Bacheior of Scme VIsI21s008 SNt Radiger c e
s Bachuor of Somnce VTS 2150009 Bhagyeshn Vallapps Mugalelh ey
.
‘ Bachecr of Sowece UVSH2150050 Keerti Hanamant Malagunand - g
’ N trtos o S rwece V182150001 SWAT) SOMAPPA KUM t i
. Bt of Sence U 215082 Sahans Narayanachanys Gud C s
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. Bacheior of Sumone I 2130004 Urnesh Dodarmand g .
o Bt of Somnce UISH2150038 Malwsingesh § Sulled r i
" Bachir of Scmnce VIS 2150006 Amneihee Lambies s o po
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